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Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 213
The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in
accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland) 1972

A—Certificate of incorporation
B—Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association
C—Return relating to register of directors or change of directors
D—Annual Return

E—Address of registered office or change, therein
F—Copy of winding-up order
G—Order for dissolution on winding-up
H—Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS - OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS
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Company
Number.

NI.952
NI.10338
Ml 208
NI.10683
NI.4649
NI.5914
NI.9039
JMI.7865
NI.62
NI.6724
NI.977
NI.7667
NI.4537
R.426
Ml. 1474
NI.6069
R.791
NI.2715
NI.7430
Ml. 11 804
Ml. 101 57
NI.8679
NI.8906

•

Name of Company

Allen, Burton & Colbert, Limited
Anderson Agency For Nurses Limited
Arcadia Limited
Arelin Limited
Bull's Eye Limited - The
C.J. Delaney Limited
City Bus Limited
Clifton Hotel Limited
Cliftonville Golf Club, Limited
Coastal Bus Services Limited
Coleraine Chronicle Company Limited — The
Craigavon Inns Limited
Croft Hotels of Northern Ireland Limited
Croft Inns Limited
Crown Wine Co., Limited — The
Dunleady Properties Limited
Eltico Mills Limited
Farmers' Journal Limited — The
Furniture Contracts (Ireland) Limited
G.R. & A. Robinson (Construction) Limited
Glanrea Furniture Limited
Glenavy Service Station Limited
H. McFarland (Chemist) Limited
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