

SUPPLEMENT TO

The Belfast Gazette

OF FRIDAY, 11th MARCH, 1977 Published by Authority

Registered as a Newspaper

Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 213

The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland) 1972

- -Certificate of incorporation
- -Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association
- -Return relating to register of directors or change of directors
- -Annual Return

- E-Address of registered office or change therein

- -Copy of winding-up order
 -Order for dissolution on winding-up
 -Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS - OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
23.2.77	NI.952	Allen, Burton & Colbert, Limited	D
20.2.77	NI.10338	Anderson Agency For Nurses Limited	D
"	NI. 208	Arcadia Limited	م ا
n	NI.10683	Arelin Limited	D
	NI.4649	Bull's Eye Limited — The	СБ
"	NI.5914	C.J. Delaney Limited	D
"	NI.9039	City Bus Limited	D
" .	NI.7865	Clifton Hotel Limited	l D
"	NI.62	Cliftonville Golf Club, Limited	СБ
"	NI.6724	Coastal Bus Services Limited	D
**	NI.977	Coleraine Chronicle Company Limited — The	م ا
	NI.7667	Craigavon Inns Limited	l c D
**	NI.4537	Croft Hotels of Northern Ireland Limited	CD
**	R.426	Croft Inns Limited	D
**	NI.1474	Crown Wine Co., Limited - The	D
**	NI.6069	Dunleady Properties Limited	· D
**	R.791	Eltico Mills Limited	C
••	NI.2715	Farmers' Journal Limited — The	D
**	NI.7430	Furniture Contracts (Ireland) Limited	l. D
**	NI.11804	G.R. & A. Robinson (Construction) Limited	CE
**	NI.10157	Glanrea Furniture Limited	D
**	NI.8679	Glenavy Service Station Limited	· D
,,	NI.8906	H. McFarland (Chemist) Limited	C